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"VIESSMANN" FIS WORLD CROSS-COUNTRY
5th World Cup Competition

Canmore (CAN)

Women 6x1.2 km Classical Team Sprint
Results

SUN 18 DEC 2005

Start Time:
End Time:

11:14
11:35

Jury Information Course Information
Technical Delegate EGLI Christian (SUI)
FIS Race Director CAPOL Juerg (FIS)
Assistant Technical Delegate AALBERG John (USA)
Assistant TD Nat. BENSON Cal (CAN)
Chief of Competition HOGG Robert (CAN)

Name Team Sprint Relay
Height Difference (HD) 23 m
Maximum Climb (MC) 15 m
Total Climb (TC) 32 m
Length of Lap 1185 m
Number of Laps 2x3

Rank
Bib

Name
Leg

Team Time Behind
Rounds 1/2

Change Round
Rounds 3/4

Change Round
Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 2 GER - GERMANY 18:38.6        0.0
2-1 HENKEL Manuela 3:04.7 4 3:04.7 4 9:18.2 3 3:08.2 3 15:34.0 2 3:06.7 2

2-2 BAUER Viola 6:10.0 4 3:05.3 4 12:27.3 4 3:09.1 2 18:38.6 1 3:04.6 2

2 10 CAN - CANADA I 18:39.6       +1.0
10-1 SCOTT Beckie 3:03.1 1 3:03.1 1 9:16.0 1 3:07.2 1 15:33.1 1 3:06.5 1
10-2 RENNER Sara 6:08.8 2 3:05.7 5 12:26.6 1 3:10.6 4 18:39.6 2 3:06.5 3

3 1 SWE - SWEDEN I 18:45.4       +6.8
1-1 ANDERSSON Lina 3:04.2 3 3:04.2 3 9:17.7 2 3:08.4 4 15:38.4 3 3:11.5 4
1-2 DAHLBERG Anna 6:09.3 3 3:05.1 3 12:26.9 2 3:09.2 3 18:45.4 3 3:07.0 4

4 6 RUS - RUSSIA 18:47.3       +8.7
6-1 ROCHEVA Olga 3:05.3 5 3:05.3 5 9:19.3 5 3:11.1 6 15:43.7 5 3:16.7 7
6-2 ROTCHEVA Olga 6:08.2 1 3:02.9 1 12:27.0 3 3:07.7 1 18:47.3 4 3:03.6 1

5 11 SWE - SWEDEN II 18:59.8      +21.2
11-1 EK Elin 3:03.6 2 3:03.6 2 9:18.5 4 3:08.1 2 15:42.4 4 3:09.2 3

11-2 OEHRSTIG Emelie 6:10.4 5 3:06.8 7 12:33.2 5 3:14.7 5 18:59.8 5 3:17.4 8

6 5 FRA - FRANCE 19:11.8      +33.2
5-1 PHILIPPOT Karine 3:09.5 9 3:09.5 9 9:26.2 6 3:12.1 7 15:59.5 6 3:15.7 5

5-2 PERRILLAT Aurelie 6:14.1 6 3:04.6 2 12:43.8 6 3:17.6 7 19:11.8 6 3:12.3 6

7 12 SUI - SWITZERLAND 19:12.5      +33.9
12-1 MISCHOL Seraina 3:06.5 7 3:06.5 7 9:27.7 8 3:10.0 5 16:00.9 7 3:16.2 6

12-2 ROCHAT Laurence 6:17.7 9 3:11.2 10 12:44.7 7 3:17.0 6 19:12.5 7 3:11.6 5

8 13 JPN - JAPAN I 19:30.2      +51.6
13-1 NATSUMI Madoka 3:06.0 6 3:06.0 6 9:27.1 7 3:12.4 8 16:07.7 8 3:22.6 9

13-2 FUKUDA Nobuko 6:14.7 7 3:08.7 8 12:45.1 8 3:18.0 8 19:30.2 8 3:22.5 9

9 4 CAN - CANADA II 19:33.9      +55.3
4-1 CRAWFORD Chandra 3:08.9 8 3:08.9 8 9:38.7 10 3:20.7 9 16:17.5 9 3:20.1 8

4-2 THERIAULT Milaine 6:18.0 10 3:09.1 9 12:57.4 9 3:18.7 9 19:33.9 9 3:16.4 7

10 14 ITA - ITALY 20:08.3    +1:29.7
14-1 MORODER Karin 3:10.0 10 3:10.0 10 9:38.4 9 3:22.2 10 16:40.1 10 3:40.6 10

14-2 FOLLIS Arianna 6:16.2 8 3:06.2 6 12:59.5 10 3:21.1 10 20:08.3 10 3:28.2 10
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Rank
Bib

Name
Leg

Team Time Behind
Rounds 1/2

Change Round
Rounds 3/4

Change Round
Rounds 5/6

Change Round

11 7 USA - UNITED STATES I 19:44.9      +36.4Semifinal Rank: 6
7-1 WAGNER Wendy Kay 3:06.1 5 3:06.1 5 9:30.1 5 3:12.7 3 16:12.5 6 3:22.2 5
7-2 WILLIAMS Lindsay 6:17.4 6 3:11.3 5 12:50.3 6 3:20.2 7 19:44.9 6 3:32.4 9

12 16 CAN - CANADA III 20:08.5      +29.7Semifinal Rank: 6
16-1 WHITTEN Tara 3:12.8 6 3:12.8 6 9:48.6 6 3:22.8 6 16:42.8 6 3:32.5 6

16-2 GAIAZOVA Daria 6:25.8 4 3:13.0 2 13:10.3 6 3:21.7 6 20:08.5 6 3:25.7 6

13 3 SLO - SLOVENIA I 20:06.2      +57.7Semifinal Rank: 7
3-1 FABJAN Vesna 3:13.9 8 3:13.9 8 9:56.9 7 3:33.1 9 16:54.7 7 3:43.0 8

3-2 MAJDIC Petra 6:23.8 7 3:09.9 3 13:11.7 7 3:14.8 6 20:06.2 7 3:11.5 1

14 17 USA - UNITED STATES II 20:35.7      +56.9Semifinal Rank: 7
17-1 CROCKER Allison 3:17.1 7 3:17.1 7 10:05.9 7 3:35.3 9 17:08.1 7 3:34.2 8

17-2 DUSSAULT Rebecca 6:30.6 6 3:13.5 3 13:33.9 7 3:28.0 7 20:35.7 7 3:27.6 8

15 9 JPN - JAPAN II 20:34.3    +1:25.8Semifinal Rank: 8
9-1 ISHIDA Masako 3:19.6 9 3:19.6 9 10:07.0 9 3:31.6 8 17:05.9 8 3:31.0 7

9-2 YOKOYAMA Sumiko 6:35.4 9 3:15.8 8 13:34.9 9 3:27.9 8 20:34.3 8 3:28.4 8

16 18 USA - UNITED STATES III 20:38.7      +59.9Semifinal Rank: 8
18-1 WEIER Lindsey 3:20.5 9 3:20.5 9 10:09.5 8 3:31.2 7 17:13.8 8 3:33.8 7

18-2 WHITCOMB Kate 6:38.3 8 3:17.8 7 13:40.0 8 3:30.5 9 20:38.7 8 3:24.9 5

17 8 CAN - CANADA IV 20:40.3    +1:31.8Semifinal Rank: 9
8-1 JONES Perianne 3:09.9 7 3:09.9 7 9:58.4 8 3:30.7 7 17:14.2 9 3:45.8 9

8-2 AMMAR Amanda 6:27.7 8 3:17.8 9 13:28.4 8 3:30.0 9 20:40.3 9 3:26.1 7

18 15 SLO - SLOVENIA II 20:51.1    +1:12.3Semifinal Rank: 9
15-1 SOKLIC Mirjam 3:20.0 8 3:20.0 8 10:14.3 9 3:34.7 8 17:19.0 9 3:35.3 9

15-2 BENEDICIC Maja 6:39.6 9 3:19.6 8 13:43.7 9 3:29.4 8 20:51.1 9 3:32.1 9

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sunny Hard -15.0°C -18.0°C 18 18 0 0 0 0

Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

EGLI Christian (SUI) HOLLAND Tom (CAN)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified
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